JAZZ MA TAZZ SKI UNIFROM ORDER FORM

SIZE GUIDE BELOW(JACKETS RUN SMALL)

XS

S

XL

XXL

XXXL

PANTS @ $160.00"

JACKET @ $225.00*

TOTAL DUE

50% DEPOSIT AT TIME OF ORDER

BALANCE ON DELIVERY

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY/STATE/ZIP CODE

CONTACT PHONE NUMBER INCLUDING AREA CODE
EMAIL ADDRESS

SIZE GUIDE

XS

S

L

XL

XXL

XXXL

HEIGHT-INCHES

63-65

65-67

67-69

69-71

71-73

73-75

75-77

WEIGHT-POUNDS

110-130

130-155

155-175

175-200

200-220

220-240

240-260

CHEST-INCHES

33

36

39

43

46

49

52

SEAT-INCHES

37

39

42

45

48

51

INSEAM-INCHES

30

31

32

33

33

34

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO JAZZ MA TAZZ SKI CLUB, C/O SHELIA SMITH 1019 VALLEY ST, JACKSON, MS 39203

DEPOSIT MUST BE RECEIVED BEFORE YOUR ORDER IS PLACED.

*PRICES COULD INCREASE SLIGHTLY DEPENDING ON SHIPPING COST




