JAZZ MA TAZZ SKI UNIFROM ORDER FORM

SIZE GUIDE BELOW(JACKETS RUN SMALL)	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	XXXL
PANTS @ \$160.00*							
JACKET @ \$225.00*							
TOTAL DUE							
50% DEPOSIT AT TIME OF ORDER							
BALANCE ON DELIVERY							

NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP CODE CONTACT PHONE NUMBER INCLUDING AREA CODE EMAIL ADDRESS

SIZE GUIDE	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	XXXL
HEIGHT-INCHES	63-65	65-67	67-69	69-71	71-73	73-75	75-77
WEIGHT-POUNDS	110-130	130-155	155-175	175-200	200-220	220-240	240-260
CHEST-INCHES	33	36	39	43	46	49	52
SEAT-INCHES	37	39	42	45	48	51	
INSEAM-INCHES	30	31	32	33	33	34	

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO JAZZ MA TAZZ SKI CLUB, C/O SHELIA SMITH 1019 VALLEY ST, JACKSON, MS 39203

DEPOSIT MUST BE RECEIVED BEFORE YOUR ORDER IS PLACED.

*PRICES COULD INCREASE SLIGHTLY DEPENDING ON SHIPPING COST